FORTUNA WIRDUM

Vereinsrekorde

SCHULERC -M 11

50m

1000 m
2000 m

30 Minuten
5 km-Str.
Hoch

Weit

Ball 80 g

Dreik.

Vierk.

50 m

1000 m
2000 m

30 Minuten
Stundenlauf
5 km-Str.
Hoch

Weit

Ball 80g

Dreik.

Vierk.

74
74
7:4
3:13,88
7:02,4
6 150
19:24
1;48
4:43
56,00
56,00
1189

1525

7:4
3:194
7:13,5
6 150
12 000
19:24

1;36
4,30
56,00
56,00

1189

1410

Gerhard Seekamp
Frank Kruse
Johann Booken
Steffen Buttjer
Steffen Buttjer
Bernd Zeeden
Steffen Buttjer
Johann Booken
Gerold Smidt

Udo Alberts-Tammena
Heiner Hemken
Heiner Hemken
7,7-4,22-56,00
Johann Booken
7,7-4,20-1,48-35,00

Schiiler C -M 10

Gerhard Seekamp
Steffen Buttjer

Steffen Buttjer

Bernd Zeeden

Bernd Zeeden

Steffen Buttjer

Johann Booken
Gerold Smidt

Udo Alberts-Tammena
Heiner Hemken

Heiner Hemken
7,8-4,22-56,00
Andreas Boyken
7,8-3,83-1,23-45,00

SCHULER C - M 10/11

4 x50 m

3 x1000 m

5 km-Ma

Dreik.-Ma

Vierk.-Ma

DSMM/Gr.1

29;8
10:41,56

1:03:32

5096

6 493

4344

J. Peters-T. Memenga-
St. Lamers-F. Trei

M. Berg-St. Weder-
mann-St. Buttjer

St. Buttjer 19:24
St.Wedermann 22:02
Gerry Blonn 22:06
J. Peters 1091

G. Thomson 1055
St. Lamers 1041
Timo Memenga 999
N. Gronewold 910
U. Alberts-T. 1348
B. Giesselmann 1343

G. Smidt 1287
G. Seekamp 1277
H. Reents 1238

Johannes Peters-Jens

Stand:

Leer
Warsingsf.
Warsingsf.
Leer
Remels
Norden
Leer
Wilhelmsh.
Emden
Wirdum
Aurich
Aurich

Wilhelmsh.

Leer
Moorhusen
GroRRheide
Norden
Norden
Leer
Wilhelmsh.
Aurich
Wirdum
Aurich

Aurich

Warsingsf.

Schortens

Warsingsf.

Leer

Georgsheil

Aurich

Schortens

07.10.2011

27.05.1978
24.08.1991
04.09.1993
06.06.1997
19.04.1997
19.11.1986
19.10.1996
06.06.1993
26.06.1979
26.04.1978
13.09.1985
13.09.1985

06.06.1993

27.05.1978
25.09.1996
04.09.1996
19.11.1986
18.11.1987
19.10.1996
31.05.1992
26.07.1978
26.04.1978
13.09.1985

13.09.1985

14.07.1989

29.05.1994

26.04.1997

19.10.1996

21.09.1994

12.07.1978

29.05.1994



FORTUNA WIRDUM

DSMM/Gr.2

2 555

Vereinsrekorde

Goldenstein-JanPfluger-

Fokko Trei-Timo Memenga-

Stefan Lamers

Andy Stlpfert-Alex Moorhusen
van der Werff-Simeon

Bracklo-Alger Janssen

20.09.2002
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